
Gr Stb Par N

Ref Name

WA1 Bettridge, Bevan 3 80 30 -6 77

WA2 Colville, Greg 5 78 34 -2 73

WA3 Evemy, Josh 6 76 37 2 70

WA4 Forsman, Marty 16 91 34 0 75

WA5 Hyland, Roy 9 87 30 -4 78

WA6 Staiger, Lance 10 94 24 -9 84

WA7 Clarke, Gavin 11 92 26 -6 81

WA8 Achilles, Jackson 16 83 40 4 67

94 24 -9 84

587 231 -12 521

Gr Stb Par N Gross Stb Par Nett

Ref Name 1&2 1&2 1&2 1&2

WA1 Bettridge, Bevan 3 85 27 -8 82 165 57 -14 159

WA2 Colville, Greg 5 78 34 0 73 156 68 -2 146

WA3 Evemy, Josh 6 82 31 -3 76 158 68 -1 146

WA4 Forsman, Marty 16 95 29 -5 79 186 63 -5 154

WA5 Hyland, Roy 9 81 35 -2 72 168 65 -6 150

WA6 Staiger, Lance 10 79 38 2 69 173 62 -7 153

WA7 Clarke, Gavin 11 91 27 -5 80 183 53 -11 161

WA8 Achilles, Jackson 16 97 31 -2 81 180 71 2 148

97 27 -8 82

591 225 -15 530 1178 456 -27 1051

Gr Stb Par N

Ref Name

HB1 Cameron, Regan 5 79 33 -3 74

HB2 Martin, Chris 6 80 33 -3 74

HB3 Cotter, Carl 8 85 31 -2 77

HB4 Harrison, Tony 9 89 27 -6 80

HB5 Chadwick, Fred 10 89 28 -6 79

HB6 McKinnon, Glen 11 94 25 -9 83

HB7 Schoeman, Jaco 16 103 27 -5 87

HB8 Applegate, Scotty 17 89 35 -1 72

103 25 -9 87

605 214 -26 539

Gr Stb Par N Gross Stb Par Nett

Ref Name 1&2 1&2 1&2 1&2

HB1 Cameron, Regan 5 88 26 -6 83 167 59 -9 157

HB2 Martin, Chris 6 88 27 -7 82 168 60 -10 156

HB3 Cotter, Carl 8 88 27 -6 80 173 58 -8 157

HB4 Harrison, Tony 9 90 26 -8 81 179 53 -14 161

HB5 Chadwick, Fred 10 86 31 -4 76 175 59 -10 155

HB6 McKinnon, Glen 11 89 29 -6 78 183 54 -15 161

HB7 Schoeman, Jaco 16 92 31 -4 76 195 58 -9 163

HB8 Applegate, Scotty 17 91 33 -2 74 180 68 -3 146

92 26 -8 83

620 204 -35 547 1225 418 -61 1086
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